
Day: Saturday 4/03/2017

Race: 1
Place Name Class Sail No. Finish Time Elapsed t Handicap Corr time

1 Adagio (Terry Sheppard) Sonata 7 SA 751 1:10:53 70.88 0.650 46.07

2 Bumble Bee (Greg Goodal) Sonata 7 178 1:12:20 72.33 0.650 47.02

3 Sea Mistress (S&D Russell) Sonata 7 7133 1:14:43 74.72 0.650 48.57

4 Arakana (John Lockie) Sonata 7 SA 208 1:15:14 75.23 0.650 48.90

5 Cool Tempo (Rick Lloyd) Sonata 7 719 1:15:39 75.65 0.650 49.17

6 Radiance (Warren Dickins) Noelex 25 1020 1:08:52 68.87 0.725 49.93

7 Briny Blue (H&T Hughes) Noelex 25 902 1:09:06 69.10 0.725 50.10

8 Mad Rascal (Dan Smith) Sonata 7 WR 4 1:20:17 80.28 0.650 52.18

9 Rhapsody (J&A Clayton) Sonata 7 7175 1:21:15 81.25 0.650 52.81

Race: 2
Place Name Class Sail No. Finish Time Elapsed t Handicap Corr time

1 Cool Tempo (Rick Lloyd) Sonata 7 7190 0:42:47 42.78 0.650 27.81

2 Bumble Bee (Greg Goodal) Sonata 7 178 0:42:49 42.82 0.650 27.83

3 Radiance (Warren Dickins) Noelex 25 1020 0:38:49 38.82 0.725 28.14

4 Sea Mistress (S&D Russell) Sonata 7 7133 0:45:32 45.53 0.650 29.60

4 Mad Rascal (Dan Smith) Sonata 7 WR 4 0:45:32 45.53 0.650 29.60

6 Briny Blue (H&T Hughes) Noelex 25 902 0:41:06 41.10 0.725 29.80

7 Rhapsody (J&A Clayton) Sonata 7 7175 0:46:02 46.03 0.650 29.92

8 Adagio (Terry Sheppard) Sonata 7 SA 751 0:46:23 46.38 0.650 30.15

9 Arakana (John Lockie) Sonata 7 SA 208 0:50:49 50.82 0.650 33.03

Race: 2
Place Name Class Sail No. Finish Time Elapsed t Handicap Corr time

1 Cool Tempo (Rick Lloyd) Sonata 7 7190 0:38:46 38.77 0.650 25.20

2 Bumble Bee (Greg Goodal) Sonata 7 178 0:38:50 38.83 0.650 25.24

3 Radiance (Warren Dickins) Noelex 25 1020 0:35:20 35.33 0.725 25.62

4 Mad Rascal (Dan Smith) Sonata 7 WR 4 0:39:43 39.72 0.650 25.82

5 Adagio (Terry Sheppard) Sonata 7 SA 751 0:40:03 40.05 0.650 26.03

6 Sea Mistress (S&D Russell) Sonata 7 7133 0:40:35 40.58 0.650 26.38

7 Rhapsody (J&A Clayton) Sonata 7 7175 0:41:28 41.47 0.650 26.95

8 Briny Blue (H&T Hughes) Noelex 25 902 0:37:13 37.22 0.725 26.98

9 Arakana (John Lockie) Sonata 7 SA 208 0:42:57 42.95 0.650 27.92

Sonata Aggregate

Place Name Sail No. Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 Bumble Bee (Greg Goodal) 178 2 2 2 6

2 Cool Tempo (Rick Lloyd) 7190 5 1 1 7

3 Radiance (Warren Dickins) 1020 6 3 3 12

4 Sea Mistress (S&D Russell) 7133 3 4 6 13

5 Adagio (Terry Sheppard) SA 751 1 8 5 14

6 Mad Rascal (Dan Smith) WR 4 8 4 4 16

7 Briny Blue (H&T Hughes) 902 7 6 8 21

8 Arakana (John Lockie) SA 208 4 9 9 22

2017 REGATTA

2017 Sonata Association Results



9 Rhapsody (J&A Clayton) 7175 9 7 7 23

Day: Sunday 5/03/2017

Class: Sunmaid Sunbird Ultimate GTYC Sonata

Place Name Class Sail No. Start No Finished H'cap Corrected

1 Melinda (A. Mathison) Sunmaid 20 218 0 2:13:59 0.600 80.39

2 Inspiration (A. Mackenzie) Ultimate 23 40 13 2:16:59 0.615 76.25

3 Restless (R. Slee) Ultimate 18D 52 11 2:17:00 0.600 75.89

4 Adagio (Terry Sheppard) Sonata 7 SA 751 22 2:17:39 0.650 75.17

5 Helios (A. Padgett) Sunmaid 20 77 2 2:17:57 0.600 81.57

6 Cool Tempo (Rick Lloyd) Sonata 7 7190 25 2:18:03 0.650 73.48

7 Rhapsody (J&A Clayton) Sonata 7 7175 20 2:18:04 0.650 76.86

8 Jolly Frog (D. Judkins) Ultimate 18D109 21 2:20:58 0.600 72.06

9 Jamaican Jo (J. Martin) Sunbird 25 SB 09 19 2:21:42 0.635 77.91

10 Arakana (John Lockie) Sonata 7 SA 208 20 2:24:07 0.650 80.68

11 Mad Rascal (Dan Smith) Sonata 7 WT 4 22 2:26:31 0.650 80.94

12 Briny Blue (H&T Hughes) Noelex 25 902 36 2:27:37 0.725 80.92

13 5 o'clock Somewhere Sonata 740 Sport40 46 2:28:53 0.755 77.68

14 Radiance (Warren Dickins) Noelex 25 1020 39 2:29:36 0.725 80.19

15 Espirit (Wayne Ross) Sonata 6 GR 27 11 2:30:20 0.630 87.78

16 Down Under (Tony Doolan) Noelex 25 39 2:30:23 0.725 80.75

17 Sea Mistress (S&D Russell) Sonata 7 7133 26 2:32:34 0.650 82.27
18 Fat Bottom Girl Colson 750 59 2:34:02 0.834 79.26

Place Name Class Sail No. Start No Finished H'cap Corrected

1 Jolly Frog (D. Judkins) Ultimate 18D 109 21 2:20:58 0.600 72.06

2 Cool Tempo (Rick Lloyd) Sonata 7 7190 25 2:18:03 0.650 73.48

3 Adagio (Terry Sheppard) Sonata 7 SA 751 22 2:17:39 0.650 75.17

4 Restless (R. Slee) Ultimate 18D 52 11 2:17:00 0.600 75.89

5 Inspiration (A. Mackenzie) Ultimate 23 40 13 2:16:59 0.615 76.25

6 Rhapsody (J&A Clayton) Sonata 7 7175 20 2:18:04 0.650 76.86

7 5 o'clock Somewhere Sonata 740 Sport40 46 2:28:53 0.755 77.68

8 Jamaican Jo (J. Martin) Sunbird 25 SB 09 19 2:21:42 0.635 77.91

9 Fat Bottom Girl Colson 750 59 2:34:02 0.834 79.26

10 Radiance (Warren Dickins) Noelex 25 1020 39 2:29:36 0.725 80.19

11 Melinda (A. Mathison) Sunmaid 20 218 0 2:13:59 0.600 80.39

12 Arakana (John Lockie) Sonata 7 SA 208 20 2:24:07 0.650 80.68

13 Down Under (Tony Doolan) Noelex 25 39 2:30:23 0.725 80.75

14 Briny Blue (H&T Hughes) Noelex 25 902 36 2:27:37 0.725 80.92

15 Mad Rascal (Dan Smith) Sonata 7 WT 4 22 2:26:31 0.650 80.94

16 Helios (A. Padgett) Sunmaid 20 77 2 2:17:57 0.600 81.57

Sternchaser: Combined - Finish Placings

Sternchaser: Combined - Corrected Time  Placings

2017 Sternchaser



17 Sea Mistress (S&D Russell) Sonata 7 7133 26 2:32:34 0.650 82.27
18 Espirit (Wayne Ross) Sonata 6 GR 27 11 2:30:20 0.630 87.78


